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Dr Guy Conlon 0161 276 8811 Guy.conlon@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Dane Pointing 0161 276 8811 Dane.pointing@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Charlotte Wilson 0161 701 6248 Charlotte.Wilson@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Diana Oelofse 0161 701 1614 Diana.oelofse@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Amani Brown 0161 701 3559 Amani.brown@mft.nhs.uk              

Dr Sidra Jahangir 0161 701 6248 Sidra.Jahangir@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Praveen 
Shankar 
Balasubramanian 

  
P.Balasubramanian@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Rachna Khera  Rachna.Khera@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Tegan Esme 
Alexandra Miller 

0161 276 6348 TeganEsmeAlexandra.Miller@mft.nhs.uk  
                    

Dr Richard Chasty 0161 701 1614 Richard.Chasty@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Luciane Irion 0161 701 1614 Luciane.Irion@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Debbie Baishnab 0161 276 8812 Debbie.Baishnab@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Richard Byers 0161 701 1614 richard.byers@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Asma Haider 0161 701 6248 Asma.Haider@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Lucy Foster 0161 276 8812 Lucy.Foster2@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Guy Betts 0161 701 6248 Guy.Betts@mft.nhs.uk                  
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Dr James Bolton 0161 276 8811 James.Bolton@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Katalin Boros 0161 701 6248 Katalin.Boros@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr David Osborne 0161 701 1614 David.Osborne@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Thomas 
Pilkington 

0161 276 8811 Thomas.Pilkington@mft.nhs.uk  
                

Dr Sarah Morcos 0161 701 1614 Sarah.Morcos@mft.nhs.uk                     

Dr Gabrielle Slavin 0161 701 1614 Gabrielle.Slavin@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Stephanie 
Edwards 

0161 701 6248 Stephanie.edwards4@mft.nhs.uk  
                

Dr Mohsin Mazhari 0161 701 1614 Mohsin.Mazhari@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Noreen Akhtar 0161 701 6248 Noreen.akhtar@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Umar Hussain 
(Due to CCT in 
February 2025) 

- 
umar.hussain2@mft.nhs.uk  

          

     

(H&N 

skins) 

     

Dr Irem Buldum 
(Speciality Dr) 

- 
irem.buldum@mft.nhs.uk  

                

Dr Weihong Ma - weihong.ma@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Mickhaiel Barrow 
(Bank Consultant) 

- 
mickhaiel.barrow@mft.nhs.uk  

                                        

Dr Leena Joseph 0161 291 4808 leena.joseph@mft.nhs.uk                          

Dr Nadine Elgeredly 0161 291 2819 Nadine.elgeredly@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Nisha Ali 0161 291 5663 nisha.ali@mft.nhs.uk                          
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Dr Sarah King 0161 291 4818 Sarah.king@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Susan Pritchard 0161 291 2143 susan.pritchard@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Antonio Paiva 
Correia 

0161 291 4805 Antonio.PaivaCorreia@mft.nhs.uk  
                    

Dr Claire Ruddiforth 0161 291 2598 Claire.ruddiforth@mft.nhs.uk                     

Dr Kavita Singhal 0161 291 4793 Kavita.singhal@mft.nhs.uk                     

Dr Laura Ann 
Shepherd 

0161 291 4?? lauraann.shepherd@mft.nhs.uk  
                        

Dr Paul Bishop 0161 291 2159 paul.bishop2@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Krishnendu 
Halder 

0161 291 4930 Krishnendu.halder@mft.nhs.uk 
                        

Dr Jonathan 
Shanks 

0161 291 4796 Jonathan.shanks@mft.nhs.uk 
                    

Dr Preethi Joseph 0161 291 4756 preethi.joseph@mft.nhs.uk                          

Dr Iman Borghol - Iman.borghol2@mft.nhs.uk                     

Dr Anna Davenport 0161 291 5311 anna.davenport@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Nichola Gaunt 0161 291 4812 Nichola.gaunt2@mft.nhs.uk                  

Dr Ishitha Gunadala 0161 291 2138 Ishitha.gunadala@mft.nhs.uk                      

Dr Rebecca 
Mckerrell 

0161 291 4786 Rebecca.mckerrell@mft.nhs.uk 
                        

Dr Michael Scott 0161 291 2144 Michael.scott@mft.nhs.uk                          

Dr Emily Tyler  Emily.Tyler2@mft.nhs.uk                     
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